1
CIDER EQUIPMENT CATALOG .16
CIDER EQUIPMENT
SINGLE BELT PRESS, DOUBLE PRESS, BOX TIPPER FOR PALLET BOXES, WASHING/
CRUSHING MACHINE, PASTEURIZER, GRAVITY FILLER, FOILER, LABELING MACHINE,
SCREW CAPPER, TANKS, PUMPS.
2
CIDER EQUIPMENT CATALOG .16

-  Floating lid with inlet 58 mm
- not more than three tanks can be put in one stack
- the volume of the lowest tank must be at least 40% of the entire stack volume
- the stack height must be no more than 3.5 meter
- the use of appropriate supports is necessary
- ladders can be leant only on tanks equipped with the appropriate ladder support
ID V D H Z
lt. (gal.) mm. (in.) mm. (in.) mm. (in.)
SU 150 150 (40 gal.) 510 (20 in.) 750 (30 in.) 750 (30 in.)
SU200 200 (53 gal.) 510 (20 in.) 1000 (40 in.) 1000 (40 in.)
SU300 300 (80 gal.) 640 (25 in.) 1000 (40 in.) 1000 (40 in.)
SU400 400 (106 gal.) 640 (25 in.) 1250 (50 in.) 1250 (50 in.)
SU600 600 (158 gal.) 800 (32 in.) 1250 (50 in.) 1250  (50 in.)
SU750 750 (200 gal.) 800 (32 in.) 1500 (60 in.) 1500 (60 in.)
SU1000 1000 (264 gal.) 955 (38 in.) 1500 (60 in.) 1500 (60 in.)
SLU300 300 (80 gal.) 640 (25 in.) 1000 (40 in.) 1300 (51 in.)
SLU400 400 (106 gal.) 640 (25 in.) 1250 (50 in.) 1550 (61 in.)
SLU500 500 (132 gal.) 800 (32 in.) 1000 (40 in.) 1300 (51 in.)
SLU600 600 (158 gal.) 800 (32 in.) 1250 (50 in.) 1550 (61 in.)
SLU750 750 (200 gal.) 800 (32 in.) 1500 (60 in.) 1800 (71 in.)
SLU1000 1000 (264 gal.) 955 (38 in.) 1500 (60 in.) 1800 (71 in.)
ID V D H Z
lt. (gal.) mm. (in.) mm. (in.) mm. (in.)
CU 820 820 (216 gal.) 1110 (44 in.) 750 (30 in.) 1300 (51 in.)
CU 1050 1050 (277 gal.) 1110 (44 in.) 1000 (39 in.) 1550 (61 in.)